
Coaches:

Adrienne Hollenbeck, Head Coach
Amanda Reeves, Head Coach

 Spencer-Van Etten
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Candor
(Candor)

4:30
PM

Candor ELEM
Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
SVE

Departure Point:
SVE MS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season 
21-8 W

@ Waverly 4:30
PM

East Waverly
Park

Bus/Driver:
SVE

Departure Point:
SVE MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 2, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Newark Valley 4:30

PM
Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

May 4, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Watkins Glen
(Schuyler Storm)

4:30
PM

W G Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
SVE

Departure Point:
SVE MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Odessa-Montour
(Storm)

4:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Notre Dame,
Elmira

4:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

May 22, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Candor (Candor) 4:30

PM
Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

May 23, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Newfield 4:30

PM
Varsity Softball
Field L

May 25, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Tioga 4:30

PM
JV/Modified
Softball Field L

May 30, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Waverly 4:30

PM
Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Jun 1, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Newark Valley 4:30

PM
Newark Valley
Middle School L

CANCELLED Jun
6, 2023 Tue Regular

Season
Watkins Glen
(Schuyler Storm)

4:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Jun 9, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Odessa-
Montour (Storm)

4:30
PM

O-M HS
Softball field L
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